
Mazen & Maria March 25th- 29th

 time Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Practica

Practica

Practica

Practica
Practica

Practica

Practica

Milonga in Jekteviken
21:00

Milonga in Jekteviken

22:00
23:00

24:00
01:00
02:00

11:00-
11:30
11:30-
12:00

12:00- 
12:30

   Vals class level I
(second day)

12-14

12:30- 
13:00
13:00- 
13:30

Mazen & Maria 
performs in Tangarde 

at USF Verftet

13:30- 
14:00
14:00- 
14:30
14:30- 
15:00
15:00- 
15:30

   Vals class level II
(second day)

15-17

15:30- 
16:00

    Vals class level I
(first day)

15:30-17:30

16:00- 
16:30
16:30- 
17:00
17:00- 
17:30

17:30- 
18:00

   Women's technique
(all levels)

17:30-19:30

18:00- 
18:30

Musicality class 
(all levels) 

18-21

Vals class level II
(first day)

18-20    Instructors class
18-20:30

18:30- 
19:00

19:00- 
19:30
19:30-
20:00
20:00- 
20:30
20:30- 
21:00

Milonga in Jekteviken
DJ: Birger Haugdal

For private lessons, please 
contact Mazen or Maria 

via e-mail:

mazenkiwan@gmail.com
 filalimaria@yahoo.fr


